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"MONACO TOWN & SEA-

IMMOBILIER

Real Estate

Vermietung Monaco

Produkttyp
Total area
Wohnflache
Terrace area
Stockwerk
Verfugbar ab

Blro

65,71 m?
49,20 m?
16,51 m?

5
01/11/2025

AAA Monaco Town & Sea Immobilier

8 boulevard des Moulins

98000 Monaco
Tél: +37797 77 07 77
www.town-sea.com

6 500 € / Monat

+ Nebenkosten : 465 €

Zimmer 2

Parkplatze 1

Keller 1

Gebaude Monte Carlo Palace
District Carré d'Or
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Hinweis : LA-M26092025MP

This document does not form part of any offer or contract. All measurements, areas and distances are approximate. The information and plans contained herein are believed to be correct, however, their accuracy is not
guaranteed. The photographs show only certain parts of the property at the time they were taken. This offer is subject to change of price or other conditions, without prior notice.
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